
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8783  Isabella Jacobsen             12  Menomonie                     18:11.3  5:52 
      2    2 8712  Haley Loewe                   10  Hudson                        18:54.2  6:06 
      3    3 8663  Katie Rassbach                10  Eau Claire North              19:04.4  6:09 
      4    4 8525  Fran Peterson                 11  Barron                        19:21.7  6:14 
      5    5 8833  Rachel Ulrich                 11  Osceola                       19:46.2  6:22 
      6    6 8594  Jillian Heth                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:01.7  6:27 
      7    7 8540  Haley Mason                   12  Chippewa Falls                20:08.4  6:29 
      8    8 8855  Alexi MacDonald               12  Rice Lake                     20:25.0  6:35 
      9    9 8701  Rebecca Belany                10  Hudson                        20:31.0  6:37 
     10   10 8781  Brooklyn Hoff                 10  Menomonie                     20:42.3  6:40 
     11   11 8776  Helen Chen                    12  Menomonie                     20:44.3  6:41 
     12   12 8510  Jaidyn McAlpine               12  Amery                         20:46.6  6:42 
     13   13 8850  Norah Hastreiter              11  Rice Lake                     20:54.5  6:44 
     14   14 8725  Ryleigh White                 11  Hudson                        21:12.4  6:50 
     15   15 8791  Madeline Palmer               12  Menomonie                     21:19.6  6:52 
     16   16 8723  Jenna Timmerman               12  Hudson                        21:24.6  6:54 
     17   17 8595  Bryanna Hoffman               11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:25.0  6:54 
     18   18 8782  Anna Imsande                  11  Menomonie                     21:29.6  6:56 
     19   19 8543  Abby Merconti                  9  Chippewa Falls                21:39.2  6:59 
     20   20 8591  Mea Hansen                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:43.3  7:00 
     21   21 8693  Myers Eydie                   11  Eau Claire Regis              21:44.5  7:00 
     22   22 8617  Ava Wozney                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:48.1  7:02 
     23   23 8607  Madyson Rosenberger           11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:49.8  7:02 
     24   24 8780  Kara Giesking                 11  Menomonie                     21:57.4  7:05 
     25   25 8535  Jordan Chen                   10  Chippewa Falls                21:59.5  7:05 
     26   26 8580  Lindsay Berg                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:07.3  7:08 
     27   27 8852  Lauren Holthaus               11  Rice Lake                     22:11.9  7:09 
     28   28 8505  Alex Edwards                   9  Amery                         22:14.7  7:10 
     29   29 8503  Grace Carlson                 11  Amery                         22:16.3  7:11 
     30   30 8587  Evie Durkee                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:16.5  7:11 
     31   31 8763  Savannah Vaughn               11  La Crosse Logan               22:17.0  7:11 
     32   32 8851  Julia Holthaus                 9  Rice Lake                     22:18.9  7:11 
     33   33 8758  Ashley Janisch                12  La Crosse Logan               22:19.7  7:12 
     34   34 8789  Erin McNally                  10  Menomonie                     22:22.9  7:13 
     35   35 8858  Olive Spagnolo                12  Rice Lake                     22:23.7  7:13 
     36   36 8513  Tasha Tiry                     9  Amery                         22:28.1  7:14 
     37   37 8707  Manon Field                   12  Hudson                        22:28.5  7:15 
     38   38 8756  Ellie Haverland               12  La Crosse Logan               22:41.0  7:19 
     39   39 8824  Chloe Backlund                12  Osceola                       22:43.2  7:19 
     40   40 8506  Anna Gould                     9  Amery                         22:55.9  7:23 
     41   41 8502  Lucci Aizpurua                 9  Amery                         22:56.1  7:23 
     42   42 8514  Grace Williamson               9  Amery                         23:00.7  7:25 
     43   43 8656  Aubrie Ecker                  12  Eau Claire North              23:09.8  7:28 
     44   44 8697  Hailey Talley                 12  Eau Claire Regis              23:12.0  7:29 
     45   45 8542  Ireland McQuillan             10  Chippewa Falls                23:13.9  7:29 
     46   46 8692  Carly Borst                    9  Eau Claire Regis              23:15.1  7:30 
     47   47 8762  Trista Szafran                12  La Crosse Logan               23:21.5  7:32 
     48      8596  Elizabeth King                11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:27.4  7:33 
     49   48 8717  Ruby Mitchell                 11  Hudson                        23:29.0  7:34 
     50   49 8825  Adelyn Ellefson               10  Osceola                       23:42.7  7:38 
     51   50 8704  Sophie Czupryna               12  Hudson                        23:44.2  7:39 
     52   51 8829  Merri Johnson                 10  Osceola                       23:51.7  7:41 
     53      8714  Ana Martins                   12  Hudson                        24:07.5  7:46 
     54      8870  Sienna Timm                    9  Waupaca                       24:18.5  7:50 
     55   52 8857  Maude Spagnolo                10  Rice Lake                     24:19.9  7:50 
     56   53 8853  Addison Leaf                  10  Rice Lake                     24:20.0  7:50 
     57   54 8537  Lizzy Dallas                   9  Chippewa Falls                24:34.4  7:55 
     58      8856  Jordan Roethel                12  Rice Lake                     24:57.7  8:03 
     59   55 8526  Kasey Stauner                  9  Barron                        25:00.7  8:04 
     60      8866  Cecelia Harms                 12  Waupaca                       25:01.7  8:04 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      8726  Kaitlyn Wright                10  Hudson                        25:08.4  8:06 
     62   56 8536  Aiva Dahlby                   11  Chippewa Falls                25:15.0  8:08 
     63   57 8527  Sydney Stauner                11  Barron                        25:38.1  8:16 
     64   58 8831  Margaret Nalen                11  Osceola                       25:41.4  8:17 
     65   59 8757  Elsa Hirsch                   12  La Crosse Logan               25:50.7  8:20 
     66   60 8659  Claire Gannon                 10  Eau Claire North              25:57.5  8:22 
     67   61 8660  Leah Luedtke                   9  Eau Claire North              26:17.1  8:28 
     68      8869  Leota Studzinski              12  Waupaca                       26:23.1  8:30 
     69   62 8550  Gabrielle Sweitzer            12  Chippewa Falls                26:33.5  8:33 
     70   63 8827  Cecilia Gustafson             11  Osceola                       26:47.1  8:38 
     71      8541  Lakken McEathron              10  Chippewa Falls                27:07.4  8:44 
     72   64 8694  Ava Moore                     10  Eau Claire Regis              27:12.0  8:46 
     73   65 8755  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina       10  La Crosse Logan               27:20.3  8:48 
     74   66 8754  Eden Devine                    9  La Crosse Logan               27:20.9  8:49 
     75   67 8523  Hannah Bigler                  9  Barron                        28:14.0  9:06 
     76   68 8696  Lily Radant                   12  Eau Claire Regis              28:26.0  9:10 
     77   69 8522  Audrey Bigler                 12  Barron                        28:56.2  9:19 
     78   70 8666  Cara Theisen                  11  Eau Claire North              29:03.3  9:22 
     79   71 8695  Madie Olson                   12  Eau Claire Regis              29:03.6  9:22 
     80   72 8654  Karina Barquist               11  Eau Claire North              29:45.6  9:35 
     81   73 8661  Amara Monson                   9  Eau Claire North              30:00.2  9:40 
     82      8867  Mia Koehler                   10  Waupaca                       30:22.7  9:47 
     83      8664  Nicole Samuelson              12  Eau Claire North              30:29.8  9:49 
     84   74 8524  Jayme Closs                   11  Barron                        34:29.0 11:06 
     8/31/2021  1:07PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Cloudy, 72°F



                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    55  Menomonie                                  (20:29.5  102:27.1 3:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         12 18:11.3
       2     10  Brooklyn Hoff             10 20:42.3
       3     11  Helen Chen                12 20:44.3
       4     15  Madeline Palmer           12 21:19.6
       5     18  Anna Imsande              11 21:29.6
       6   ( 24) Kara Giesking             11 21:57.4
       7   ( 34) Erin McNally              10 22:22.9

       2.    78  Hudson                                     (20:54.2  104:30.7 3:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Haley Loewe               10 18:54.2
       2      9  Rebecca Belany            10 20:31.0
       3     14  Ryleigh White             11 21:12.4
       4     16  Jenna Timmerman           12 21:24.6
       5     37  Manon Field               12 22:28.5
       6   ( 48) Ruby Mitchell             11 23:29.0
       7   ( 50) Sophie Czupryna           12 23:44.2

       3.    88  Eau Claire Memorial                        (21:21.6  106:47.9 1:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jillian Heth              12 20:01.7
       2     17  Bryanna Hoffman           11 21:25.0
       3     20  Mea Hansen                12 21:43.3
       4     22  Ava Wozney                10 21:48.1
       5     23  Madyson Rosenberger       11 21:49.8
       6   ( 26) Lindsay Berg               9 22:07.3
       7   ( 30) Evie Durkee               12 22:16.5

       4.   115  Rice Lake                                  (21:38.8  108:14.0 1:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Alexi MacDonald           12 20:25.0
       2     13  Norah Hastreiter          11 20:54.5
       3     27  Lauren Holthaus           11 22:11.9
       4     32  Julia Holthaus             9 22:18.9
       5     35  Olive Spagnolo            12 22:23.7
       6   ( 52) Maude Spagnolo            10 24:19.9
       7   ( 53) Addison Leaf              10 24:20.0

       5.   145  Amery                                      (22:08.4  110:41.6 2:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jaidyn McAlpine           12 20:46.6
       2     28  Alex Edwards               9 22:14.7
       3     29  Grace Carlson             11 22:16.3
       4     36  Tasha Tiry                 9 22:28.1
       5     40  Anna Gould                 9 22:55.9
       6   ( 41) Lucci Aizpurua             9 22:56.1
       7   ( 42) Grace Williamson           9 23:00.7

       6.   150  Chippewa Falls                             (22:19.1  111:35.4 4:26.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Haley Mason               12 20:08.4
       2     19  Abby Merconti              9 21:39.2
       3     25  Jordan Chen               10 21:59.5
       4     45  Ireland McQuillan         10 23:13.9
       5     54  Lizzy Dallas               9 24:34.4
       6   ( 56) Aiva Dahlby               11 25:15.0
       7   ( 62) Gabrielle Sweitzer        12 26:33.5
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       7.   202  Osceola                                    (23:09.1  115:45.2 5:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rachel Ulrich             11 19:46.2
       2     39  Chloe Backlund            12 22:43.2
       3     49  Adelyn Ellefson           10 23:42.7
       4     51  Merri Johnson             10 23:51.7
       5     58  Margaret Nalen            11 25:41.4
       6   ( 63) Cecilia Gustafson         11 26:47.1

       8.   208  La Crosse Logan                            (23:18.0  116:29.9 3:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Savannah Vaughn           11 22:17.0
       2     33  Ashley Janisch            12 22:19.7
       3     38  Ellie Haverland           12 22:41.0
       4     47  Trista Szafran            12 23:21.5
       5     59  Elsa Hirsch               12 25:50.7
       6   ( 65) Ameerah Freeman-Herdina   10 27:20.3
       7   ( 66) Eden Devine                9 27:20.9

       9.   237  Eau Claire North                           (24:42.5  123:32.1 9:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Katie Rassbach            10 19:04.4
       2     43  Aubrie Ecker              12 23:09.8
       3     60  Claire Gannon             10 25:57.5
       4     61  Leah Luedtke               9 26:17.1
       5     70  Cara Theisen              11 29:03.3
       6   ( 72) Karina Barquist           11 29:45.6
       7   ( 73) Amara Monson               9 30:00.2

      10.   243  Eau Claire Regis                           (24:46.0  123:49.6 6:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Myers Eydie               11 21:44.5
       2     44  Hailey Talley             12 23:12.0
       3     46  Carly Borst                9 23:15.1
       4     64  Ava Moore                 10 27:12.0
       5     68  Lily Radant               12 28:26.0
       6   ( 71) Madie Olson               12 29:03.6

      11.   252  Barron                                     (25:26.2  127:10.7 9:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Fran Peterson             11 19:21.7
       2     55  Kasey Stauner              9 25:00.7
       3     57  Sydney Stauner            11 25:38.1
       4     67  Hannah Bigler              9 28:14.0
       5     69  Audrey Bigler             12 28:56.2
       6   ( 74) Jayme Closs               11 34:29.0
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8703  Ella Carstensen               10  Hudson                        22:50.7  7:22 
      2    2 8795  Julia Skorczewski             11  Menomonie                     23:05.5  7:26 
      3    3 8724  Lyla Vlcek                     9  Hudson                        23:06.1  7:27 
      4    4 8713  Hannah Lundeen                11  Hudson                        23:17.2  7:30 
      5    5 8603  Kaylee Paul                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:19.1  7:31 
      6    6 8788  Megan McMahon                  9  Menomonie                     23:28.9  7:34 
      7    7 8586  Alexis Drier                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:34.5  7:36 
      8    8 8787  Madison Lehman                10  Menomonie                     23:41.3  7:38 
      9      8828  Arieana Hayton                12  Osceola                       23:46.0  7:39 
     10    9 8706  Celia Field                   12  Hudson                        23:51.3  7:41 
     11   10 8777  Teagan Christenson            12  Menomonie                     23:54.5  7:42 
     12   11 8722  India Swanson                 10  Hudson                        23:56.6  7:43 
     13   12 8613  Abby Wall                     12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:06.0  7:46 
     14   13 8578  Mikaela Benike                11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:12.5  7:48 
     15   14 8758  Ashley Janisch                12  La Crosse Logan               24:12.5  7:48 
     16   15 8615  Shelby Wille                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:17.5  7:50 
     17   16 8610  Corrigan Stordahl             10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:18.1  7:50 
     18   17 8607  Madyson Rosenberger           11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:21.2  7:51 
     19      8832  Olivia Schiebel               12  Osceola                       24:27.8  7:53 
     20   18 8774  Lauren Berg                   12  Menomonie                     24:32.9  7:55 
     21   19 8723  Jenna Timmerman               12  Hudson                        24:33.3  7:55 
     22   20 8507  Hadassah Ingham                9  Amery                         24:41.7  7:57 
     23      8593  Sara Hegde                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:52.1  8:01 
     24      8611  Elle Symes                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:56.8  8:02 
     25   21 8775  Mary Berg                     10  Menomonie                     24:57.6  8:03 
     26   22 8546  Brooklyn Sandvig              11  Chippewa Falls                25:06.8  8:05 
     27   23 8773  Paige Anderson                12  Menomonie                     25:07.0  8:06 
     28   24 8709  Britta Holter                  9  Hudson                        25:09.5  8:06 
     29      8577  Annie Barsoum                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           25:13.3  8:08 
     30      8700  Kate Anderson                  9  Hudson                        25:17.3  8:09 
     31   25 8504  Kendall Doten                 11  Amery                         25:26.2  8:12 
     32      8719  Sydnee Schaben                10  Hudson                        25:28.1  8:12 
     33      8600  Elsa Murray                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           25:31.7  8:13 
     34      8612  Adeline Viergutz               9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:36.9  8:15 
     35   26 8539  Hannah Golden                 12  Chippewa Falls                25:38.8  8:16 
     36      8711  Jordyn Kusche                 12  Hudson                        25:50.4  8:20 
     37      8786  Jordan Lee                    11  Menomonie                     26:04.2  8:24 
     38      8854  Anna Lipke                     9  Rice Lake                     26:08.5  8:25 
     39      8589  Kyra Geboy                    12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:13.4  8:27 
     40      8614  Madeline Walther               9  Eau Claire Memorial           26:14.1  8:27 
     41      8785  Isabella Kaufmann             12  Menomonie                     26:15.3  8:28 
     42   27 8760  Maddisen Larsen               11  La Crosse Logan               26:21.1  8:29 
     43      8590  Caroline Halfen               12  Eau Claire Memorial           26:21.9  8:30 
     44      8585  Patricia Clark                11  Eau Claire Memorial           26:26.4  8:31 
     45      8616  Emma Winkler                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:27.2  8:31 
     46   28 8511  Kaitlyn Peterson              11  Amery                         26:40.6  8:36 
     47      8708  Cora Hofstedt                 10  Hudson                        26:49.9  8:39 
     48      8779  Emma Flug                     12  Menomonie                     26:50.8  8:39 
     49   29 8508  Paige Komanec                  9  Amery                         27:08.8  8:45 
     50      8608  Lauren Schiefer                9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:15.3  8:47 
     51   30 8551  Kristin Torkelson              9  Chippewa Falls                27:24.9  8:50 
     52      8581  Sadie Bernicke                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:33.7  8:53 
     53   31 8548  Noelle Simetosky               9  Chippewa Falls                27:38.3  8:54 
     54      8705  Adeline Deziel                 9  Hudson                        27:48.8  8:58 
     55      8710  Abby Krenz                     9  Hudson                        28:10.5  9:05 
     56      8655  Tatum Carey                   10  Eau Claire North              28:23.3  9:09 
     57   32 8763  Savannah Vaughn               11  La Crosse Logan               28:24.0  9:09 
     58   33 8547  Kendra Shaurette              11  Chippewa Falls                28:28.7  9:10 
     59      8792  Elly Rabenort                  9  Menomonie                     28:56.8  9:20 
     60      8780  Kara Giesking                 11  Menomonie                     29:17.1  9:26 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      8721  Lily Strong                   10  Hudson                        29:32.8  9:31 
     62      8598  Alli Lavick                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           29:46.2  9:35 
     63      8715  Lauren McLean                 11  Hudson                        29:58.2  9:39 
     64      8826  Tia Foster                    12  Osceola                       30:02.4  9:41 
     65      8604  Ada Peterson                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           30:28.5  9:49 
     66      8592  Emma Harnish                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           30:33.5  9:51 
     67      8778  Madeline Devries              12  Menomonie                     30:41.5  9:53 
     68   34 8759  Jade Jefferies                11  La Crosse Logan               30:43.6  9:54 
     69   35 8752  Ella Barth                     9  La Crosse Logan               30:52.3  9:57 
     70      8665  Rachel Samuelson               9  Eau Claire North              31:03.9 10:00 
     71      8605  Chloe Raven                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           31:23.0 10:07 
     72   36 8545  Cordelia Roeder               10  Chippewa Falls                31:30.7 10:09 
     73   37 8549  Peyton Sorenson                9  Chippewa Falls                31:50.0 10:15 
     74      8657  Cayanna Erickson              12  Eau Claire North              31:51.3 10:16 
     75      8534  Emily Braaten                 10  Chippewa Falls                32:04.4 10:20 
     76      8602  Lilly Patterson               10  Eau Claire Memorial           33:08.0 10:40 
     77      8533  Susan Bergeman                 9  Chippewa Falls                33:19.8 10:44 
     78      8658  Shelby Finder                 12  Eau Claire North              33:38.1 10:50 
     79   38 8501  Ani Abraham                    9  Amery                         34:32.2 11:07 
     80   39 8753  Bella Brown                   11  La Crosse Logan               34:34.1 11:08 
     81      8588  Kora Falkner                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           34:44.0 11:11 
     82      8601  Zoha Muslim                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           34:58.0 11:16 
     83      8597  Madeline Knauff               12  Eau Claire Memorial           36:44.5 11:50 
     84      8552  Emeri Werner                   9  Chippewa Falls                36:46.0 11:51 
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       1.    28  Hudson                                     (23:24.4  117:01.9 1:05.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ella Carstensen           10 22:50.7
       2      3  Lyla Vlcek                 9 23:06.1
       3      4  Hannah Lundeen            11 23:17.2
       4      9  Celia Field               12 23:51.3
       5     11  India Swanson             10 23:56.6
       6   ( 19) Jenna Timmerman           12 24:33.3
       7   ( 24) Britta Holter              9 25:09.5

       2.    44  Menomonie                                  (23:44.7  118:43.1 1:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Julia Skorczewski         11 23:05.5
       2      6  Megan McMahon              9 23:28.9
       3      8  Madison Lehman            10 23:41.3
       4     10  Teagan Christenson        12 23:54.5
       5     18  Lauren Berg               12 24:32.9
       6   ( 21) Mary Berg                 10 24:57.6
       7   ( 23) Paige Anderson            12 25:07.0

       3.    52  Eau Claire Memorial                        (23:54.0  119:29.6 0:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaylee Paul               11 23:19.1
       2      7  Alexis Drier               9 23:34.5
       3     12  Abby Wall                 12 24:06.0
       4     13  Mikaela Benike            11 24:12.5
       5     15  Shelby Wille              12 24:17.5
       6   ( 16) Corrigan Stordahl         10 24:18.1
       7   ( 17) Madyson Rosenberger       11 24:21.2

       4.   140  Amery                                      (27:41.9  138:29.5 9:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Hadassah Ingham            9 24:41.7
       2     25  Kendall Doten             11 25:26.2
       3     28  Kaitlyn Peterson          11 26:40.6
       4     29  Paige Komanec              9 27:08.8
       5     38  Ani Abraham                9 34:32.2

       5.   142  Chippewa Falls                             (26:51.5  134:17.5 3:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Brooklyn Sandvig          11 25:06.8
       2     26  Hannah Golden             12 25:38.8
       3     30  Kristin Torkelson          9 27:24.9
       4     31  Noelle Simetosky           9 27:38.3
       5     33  Kendra Shaurette          11 28:28.7
       6   ( 36) Cordelia Roeder           10 31:30.7
       7   ( 37) Peyton Sorenson            9 31:50.0

       6.   142  La Crosse Logan                            (28:06.7  140:33.5 6:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Ashley Janisch            12 24:12.5
       2     27  Maddisen Larsen           11 26:21.1
       3     32  Savannah Vaughn           11 28:24.0
       4     34  Jade Jefferies            11 30:43.6
       5     35  Ella Barth                 9 30:52.3
       6   ( 39) Bella Brown               11 34:34.1


